9 and Overcoats, worth and

Ulsters and Ouereoats, andSee our Stair Carpel,
Sc YARD.

4AAIAA 010 A0 wholesale price $10 00.and Overcoats, 
snap.

First lot sold out. Another large 
special purchase of Beaver Trimming, 
in fawn, black, brown, gray, blue, 
cream, etc. Three thousand four 
hundred and sixty-eight yards (3,468 
yards). Our price for these goods will 
be less than half the regular price, 

5c, ‘7c, 8c 1 c YARD.
The ladies who have been waiting 

can have their orders filled now.

We are also showing Cream, Gray 
and Black Heavy Astrachan Trimming

AT 5c, 7c.